
 
Summer 2022 General Education Mobile (GEM) Classes 
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Summer C11 (10-Weeks) 
Humanities: 

11184 ART 1110 C11 Art Appreciation: AH1 (10-weeks)  3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 
11248 HUM 1015 C11 World Mythology AH2 (10-weeks)  3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 
11279 PHI 1011 C11 Intro to Philosophy: AH3 (10-weeks)  3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 

Mathematics: 
11263 MAT 1240 C11 Math for Liberal Arts: MA1 (10-weeks)  4 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 
11264 MAT 1340 C11 College Algebra: MA1 (10-weeks)  4 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 

Social Sciences: 
11182 ANT 1001 C11 Cultural Anthropology: SS3 (10-weeks)  3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 
11230 ECO 2001 C11 Prin of Macroeconomics: SS1 (10-weeks)  3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 
 11240 GEO 1005 C11 World Regional Geography: SS2 (10-weeks)  3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 
11521 HIS 1210 C11 US History to Reconstruction (10-weeks)  3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 
11287 POS 1011 C11 American Government: SS1 (10-weeks)  3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 
 11290 PSY 1001 C11 General Psychology I: SS3 (10-weeks)  3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 
11298 SOC 1001 C11 Intro to Sociology I: SS3 (10-weeks)  3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 

Written Communications: 
 11232 ENG 1021  C11 English Composition I:CO1 (10-weeks)  3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 
11638 ENG 1021  C12 English Composition I:CO1 (10-weeks)  3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 
11233 ENG 1022  C11 English Composition II: CO2) (10-weeks)  3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 

Oral Communications: 
11210 COM 1150  C11 Public Speaking (10-weeks), [Note 4] 3 May 31 Jun 1 Jun 10 Jul 24 Aug 06 $263.20 

 

 

Summer C21 FastTrack 1 (6-Weeks) 
Humanities: 

11617 ART 1110 C21 Art Appreciation: AH1 (6-weeks)  3 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 20 Jul 15 Jul 23 $263.20 
11818 HUM 1015 C21 World Mythology AH2 (6-weeks)  3 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 20 Jul 15 Jul 23 $263.20 
11627 PHI 1011 C21 Intro to Philosophy: AH3 (6-weeks)  3 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 20 Jul 15 Jul 23 $263.20 

Social Sciences: 
11865 ANT 1001 C21 Cultural Anthropology: SS3 (6-weeks)  3 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 20 Jul 15 Jul 23 $263.20 
11869 ECO 2001 C21 Prin of Macroeconomics: SS1 (6-weeks)  3 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 20 Jul 15 Jul 23 $263.20 
11871 GEO 1005 C21 World Regional Geography: SS2 (6-weeks)  3 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 20 Jul 15 Jul 23 $263.20 
 11623 HIS 1210 C21 US History to Reconstruction (6-weeks)  3 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 20 Jul 15 Jul 23 $263.20 
11887 POS 1011 C21 American Government: SS1 (6-weeks)  3 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 20 Jul 15 Jul 23 $263.20 
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11628 PSY 1001 C21 General Psychology I: SS3 (6-weeks)  3 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 20 Jul 15 Jul 23 $263.20 
11630 SOC 1001 C21 Intro to Sociology I: SS3 (6-weeks)  3 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 20 Jul 15 Jul 23 $263.20 

Written Communications: 
11621 ENG 1021  C21 English Composition I:CO1 (6-weeks)  3 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 20 Jul 15 Jul 23 $263.20 
 11622 ENG 1022  C21 English Composition II: CO2) (6-weeks) 3 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 20 Jul 15 Jul 23 $263.20 

Oral Communications: 
11619 COM 1150  C21 Public Speaking (6-weeks), [Note 4] 3 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 20 Jul 15 Jul 23 $263.20 

 

 
Additional Comments: 

1.  Military students need to designate themselves as “military” on the school application so that attributes may be entered.  This designation will allow the student to be charged the $750 
cap of tuition assistance (TA) instead of the normal $263.20 (per credit hour) tuition price. 
2.  ZTC - Zero textbook cost: there are no textbook fees if you are enrolled in a ZTC CCCOnline course. Required 2021-2022 academic school year books are free. Other learning items 
such as hardware, software, lab kits, and recommended reading materials (if desired) must be purchased by the student. Existing PPCC Digital Course Materials (E-Book) fees will be 
waived during the applicable semesters. CCCO Digital Course Fees (DCF) cannot be waived, but students will be reimbursed for CCCO DCFs on their student bill after the drop date. 
3.  An instructional fee of $7.20 per credit hour is charged to the student. 
4.  Technical requirements for this course: A webcam that records and outputs “.mov” or “.wmv” files.  Please review the course syllabus for more information. 
5.  For additional textbook information, please go to http://www.ccconline.org/bookstore/ 
 

http://www.ccconline.org/bookstore/

